Rachael Aoki

SKILLS
LANGUAGES Native Standard American English
Fluent Japanese
Basic French
ACCENTS Native Standard American
Proficent British (Estuary), RP
MUSIC & DANCE Vocals Soprano (classical, musical theatre, jazz)
Instruments Flute
Dance Standard ballroom
OTHER SKILLS Motion capture, performance capture, improv
TRAINING
Method Acting Lee Strasberg Institute of Theatre and Film New York
Animation Voice Acting Lori Alan, Ashley Adler Remote
Commercial Voice Over Mary Lynn Wissner Remote
E/Ioti:)n Capture/Performance Neil Newbon, Performance Capture Academy London
apture

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Voice Over — Commercial/Corporate

Bosch Bosch Glow Plugs 2026

Plan Do See In-house video presentation 2025

NTT 5min and 3 min NTT VPs 2025


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GjSKZAl0d9U

Calpis Award video presentation 2025
Yanmar Web Movie 2025
Tully’s Coffee Ad Festival Video presentation narration 2025
Pokemon Pokemon Friends 2025
Digital Agency (T 2ILFT) Web video 2025
Sanrio Internal training video 2025
Shiseido Shiseido Sun Protector TVCM/WEB 2025
Shiseido Yutaka Treatment web movie 2025
YDK Technologies Web movie 2025
Sanrio Internal Training movie 2025
Casio G-SHOCK web movie 2025
Braid Technologies Web movie 2025
Kirin Beer Award entry video 2025
Sunlemon Corporate Explainer 2025
Boston Museum of Fine Art Noh theatre short documentary 2024
NHK World News Interview voice over 2023
Voice Over — Educational

English Language Education Council (ELEC) ELS materials 2025 (on-going)
Mitsubishi Heavy Industry Safety training movie 2025

Sanrio Training movie 2025

Voice Over — Narrative
Cartier: INTO THE WILD Audio Guide 2025
Bvlgari Kaleidos: Colors, Cultures and Crafts Audio Guide 2025

Special Exhibition at the National Art Center, Tokyo


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jCm2vCHCp5Q
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xQ3YJ-qufHk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4IfD4Y47k1Q
https://www.instagram.com/reel/DLjerB_y7gU/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xRL6FujVDAs&t=56s

VOICE ACTING

NHK

Level-5

Sega

“Queen of Mars” Radio Drama

Inazuma Elevent: Victory Road

Undisclosed

Undisclosed (NDA) Video Game

StudioZ Co., Ltd. Earn Poker

Undisclosed (NDA) Video Game

Netflix "Gundam: Requiem for Vengeance"
Ep. 1
Nippon TV "Acma: Game" Ep. 1
ON-CAMERA PERFORMANCE

Fuji TV 119 Emergency Call 2026 Yokohama Blackout

NHK Journeys in Japan with Isabella Bird: Part 7
Nara - Ise

NHK Queen of Mars

TV Asahi Cream Nantara: Compliance Championship
Round 2

TBS Sparkle Grand Maison Paris

TBS Black Forceps Ep. 1

TV Asahi Cream Nantara: Compliance Championship

STAGE PERFORMANCE

Sofia (Japanese
language role)

Eleanor Estrella/
Mirela Delisle/extra
voices

Undisclosed
Walla

Victoria Blackwell
Extra characters

Extra voices

Radio newscaster

Extra

Presenter

Extra

Foreign producer

Hall staff of the Grand
Maison Paris

Conference MC

Foreign producer

Tokyo International Players Pride and Prejudice Lydia Bennet

maars, Inc.

The Children’s Hour Mrs. Tilford

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2023

2026

2026

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023



Tokyo International Players Chitty Chitty Bang Bang  Ensemble

Tokyo International Players Sweeny Todd Ensemble

VOCAL PERFORMANCE

Kaz Planning Crystal Chapel weddings, Tokyo Contemporary
Grand Bay Sheraton Hotel

Rex Productions St. George’s Bar, Hilton Tokyo Hotel  Jazz

Hermes VIP Christmas Event for Hermes Jazz/Pop
"Holiday"

2019

2017

2025 (on-going)

2025 (on-going)

2024
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