

Rachael Aoki

SKILLS

LANGUAGES	Native	Standard American English
	Fluent	Japanese
	Basic	French
ACCENTS	Native	Standard American
	Proficient	British (Estuary), RP
MUSIC & DANCE	Vocals	Soprano (classical, musical theatre, jazz)
	Instruments	Flute
	Dance	Standard ballroom
OTHER SKILLS		Motion capture, performance capture, improv

TRAINING

Method Acting	Lee Strasberg Institute of Theatre and Film	New York
Animation Voice Acting	Lori Alan, Ashley Adler	Remote
Commercial Voice Over	Mary Lynn Wissner	Remote
Motion Capture/Performance Capture	Neil Newbon, Performance Capture Academy	London

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Voice Over — Commercial/Corporate

Bosch	Bosch Glow Plugs	2026
Plan Do See	In-house video presentation	2025
NTT	5min and 3 min NTT VPs	2025

Calpis	Award video presentation	2025
Yanmar	Web Movie	2025
Tully's Coffee	Ad Festival Video presentation narration	2025
Pokemon	Pokemon Friends	2025
Digital Agency (デジタル庁)	Web video	2025
Sanrio	Internal training video	2025
Shiseido	Shiseido Sun Protector TVCM/WEB	2025
Shiseido	Yutaka Treatment web movie	2025
YDK Technologies	Web movie	2025
Sanrio	Internal Training movie	2025
Casio	G-SHOCK web movie	2025
Braid Technologies	Web movie	2025
Kirin Beer	Award entry video	2025
Sunlemon	Corporate Explainer	2025
Boston Museum of Fine Art	Noh theatre short documentary	2024
NHK World News	Interview voice over	2023

Voice Over — Educational

English Language Education Council (ELEC)	ELS materials	2025 (on-going)
Mitsubishi Heavy Industry	Safety training movie	2025
Sanrio	Training movie	2025

Voice Over — Narrative

Cartier: INTO THE WILD	Audio Guide	2025
Bulgari Kaleidos: Colors, Cultures and Crafts Special Exhibition at the National Art Center, Tokyo	Audio Guide	2025

VOICE ACTING

NHK	"Queen of Mars" Radio Drama	Sofia (Japanese language role)	2025
Level-5	Inazuma Eleven: Victory Road	Eleanor Estrella/ Mirela Delisle/extra voices	2025
Sega	Undisclosed	Undisclosed	2025
Undisclosed (NDA)	Video Game	Walla	2025
StudioZ Co., Ltd.	Earn Poker	Victoria Blackwell	2025
Undisclosed (NDA)	Video Game	Extra characters	2025
Netflix	"Gundam: Requiem for Vengeance" Ep. 1	Extra voices	2024
Nippon TV	"Acma: Game" Ep. 1	Radio newscaster	2023

ON-CAMERA PERFORMANCE

Fuji TV	119 Emergency Call 2026 Yokohama Blackout	Extra	2026
NHK	Journeys in Japan with Isabella Bird: Part 7 Nara - Ise	Presenter	2026
NHK	Queen of Mars	Extra	2025
TV Asahi	Cream Nantara: Compliance Championship Round 2	Foreign producer	2025
TBS Sparkle	Grand Maison Paris	Hall staff of the Grand Maison Paris	2024
TBS	Black Forceps Ep. 1	Conference MC	2024
TV Asahi	Cream Nantara: Compliance Championship	Foreign producer	2024

STAGE PERFORMANCE

Tokyo International Players	Pride and Prejudice	Lydia Bennet	2023
maars, Inc.	The Children's Hour	Mrs. Tilford	2023

Tokyo International Players	Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	Ensemble	2019
Tokyo International Players	Sweeny Todd	Ensemble	2017

VOCAL PERFORMANCE

Kaz Planning	Crystal Chapel weddings, Tokyo Grand Bay Sheraton Hotel	Contemporary	2025 (on-going)
Rex Productions	St. George's Bar, Hilton Tokyo Hotel	Jazz	2025 (on-going)
Hermes	VIP Christmas Event for Hermes "Holiday"	Jazz/Pop	2024